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BMS BONDED TERMINAL STORAGE - Feb 2026
DRY CONTAINER STORAGE TARIFF

20 40'
FREE FREE
6,375.00 12,750.00
30,000.00 60,000.00
41,250.00 82,500.00
DG CARGO STORAGE TARIFF
20 40'
FREE FREE
12,750.00 25,500.00
60,000.00 120,000.00
82,500.00 165,000.00
OT CARGO STORAGE TARIFF
20 40'
FREE FREE
28,500.00 57,000.00
135,000.00 270,000.00
184,500.00 369,000.00
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